Unofficial Results for 100 Mile by Sex

61 Racers

The E100 Solo

MIND OVER MOUNTAINS

at Park City, Utah
on 8/25/2007

Legl Leg2? Leg3a Leg3b Leg4 Leg5
Sex Class Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Total Time
Rank Rank Bib Name Class Split Rnk Split Rnk Split Rnk Split Rnk Split Rnk Split Rnk Time Behind
Men

1 1 46 EATOUGH, Chris M3-100M  1:47:08.9 3  3:53:41.9 2 5:02:20.8 2 6:11:21.5 1 7:57:245 1 9:47:22.0 1 9:47:21.9 0
Trek/VW 1:47:08.¢ 3 2:06:33.0 2 1:08:38.9 3 1:09:00.7 1 1:46:03.1 1 1:49:574 1

2 2 48 TOSTADO, Josh M3-100M  1:47:06.8 1  3:53:55.0 3 5:02:27.5 3 6:11:31.5 2 8:02:25.0 2 9:59:17.7 2 9:59:17.7 +11:55.8
Giant 1:47:06.8 1 2:06:48.1 3 1:08:32.6 1 1:09:04.0 2 1:50:53.5 2 1:56:52.7 2

3 3 56 PILLING, Brad M3-100M  2:06:14.1 10 4:19:48.1 5 5:38:01.1 5 6:58:55.5 3 9:11:50.5 3 11:18:52.0 311:18:52.0+1:31:30.1
Revolution Peak Fasteners 2:06:14.1 10  2:13:34.0 5 1:18:13.0 6 1:20:54.3 5 2:12:55.0 6 2:07:01.5 4

4 1 33 VIAL, Tom M4-100M  2:05:03.9 4:21:54.1 8 5:44:51.5 8 7:05:33.6 4 9:12:21.7 4 11:22:28.4 411:22:28.4+1:35:06.5
Grasse, 2:05:03.¢ 7 2:16:50.3 7 1:22:57.4 9 1:20:42.1 4 2:06:48.1 4 2:10:06.7 5

5 1 73 PEDATELLA, Nick M2-100M  2:14:23.3 18 4:47:32.9 17 6:03:22.9 12 7:22:16.3 8 9:42:05.6 7 12:00:29.5 6 12:00:29.4+2:13:07.5
Mt Nittany W heelworks 2:14:23.3 18 2:33:09.517 1:15:50.1 5 1:18:53.4 3 2:19:49.3 8 2:18:23.8 7

6 2 43 BROWN, Richard M4-100M  2:12:04.9 16  4:40:50.6 16 6:10:42.8 16 7:40:17.3 11 10:00:16.6 10 12:20:44.7 7 12:20:44.6+2:33:22.7
NHCC 2:12:04.¢ 16  2:28:45.7 14 1:29:52.2 15 1:29:34.5 8 2:19:59.3 9 2:20:28.1 8

7 2 72 RAMRAS, Zac M2-100M  2:09:57.4 15 4:29:53.6 9 5:59:21.9 11 7:30:25.0 10 9:54:21.5 8 12:29:45.3 8 12:29:45.3+2:42:23.4
Ski Utah 2:09:57.4 15  2:19:56.2 9 1:29:28.3 14 1:31:03.1 10 2:23:56.5 10 2:35:23.8 10
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Sex Class
Rank Rank Bib
8 4 60
9 5 28
10 6 51
11 7 47
12 3 76
13 8 27
14 3 55
15 1 31
16 4 38
17 4 71
18 5 77
19 6 81
20 5 36
21 6 39

Name
NOBLE, David
Incline Village, NV

ABBOTT, Richard

Revolution-Peak Fasteners

Class
M3-100M

M3-100M

GROENENDAAL, HuybertM3-100M

Team Numnutts
ARNOTT, Kris
Vangard Media Group
PARKER, John
Team Goat
JENSEN, Justin
DNA Cycling
BASARSKY, Trent
Redwood Shores, CA
WILSON, Dawes
Pedal Power

ROAN, Tom

Big Kahuna Bicycles
MIGLINAS, Jeremy
Bayfield, CO
MAXWELL, Fred
Corvallis, OR
JOHNSON, Aaron
Boulder, CO
QUINN, Tom
Jordan, MN
AHERN, Dennis

Boise, ID

M3-100M

M2-100M

M3-100M

M4-100M

M5-100M

M4-100M

M2-100M

M2-100M

M2-100M

M4-100M

M4-100M

Legl

Time Rnk
Split Rnk

2:06:57.6 11
2:06:57.€ 11
2:06:12.9

2:06:12.¢

2:09:00.5 14
2:09:00.5 14
2:19:32.7 22
2:19:32.7 22
2:19:47.6 23
2:19:47.€ 23
2:12:05.6 17
2:12:05.€ 17
2:16:06.2 20
2:16:06.2 20
2:22:31.3 29
2:22:31.3 29
2:24:17.0 30
2:24:17.C 30
2:25:50.0 34
2:25:50.C 34
2:02:29.3

2:02:29.3 6
2:24:22.3 31
2:24:22.3 31
2:37:00.1 44
2:37:00.1 44
2:38:39.3 45
2:38:39.3 45

Leg2?

Time Rnk
Split Rnk

4:35:11.7 12
2:28:14.1 13
4:19:49.3 6
2:13:36.4 6
4:38:15.3 14
2:29:14.8 15
4:49:31.6 19
2:29:58.9 16
4:55:50.0 20
2:36:02.4 18
4:35:46.6 13
2:23:41.0 11
4:59:16.2 21
2:43:10.0 21
5:06:07.5 22
2:43:36.2 22
5:13:13.8 24
2:48:56.8 24
5:18:57.2 34
2:53:07.1 30
4:40:49.4 15
2:38:20.1 19
5:14:09.0 25
2:49:46.8 26
5:44:51.0 44
3:07:51.0 44
5:42:03.4 43
3:03:24.1 42

Leg3a

Time Rnk
Split Rnk

6:04:30.4 13
1:29:18.7 13
5:41:40.0

1:21:50.7

6:06:24.4 14
1:28:09.1 12
6:21:55.0 17
1:32:23.3 16
6:29:45.5 18
1:33:55.5 17
6:10:13.7 15
1:34:27.1 18
6:41:31.4 20
1:42:15.2 25
6:44:06.6 21
1:37:59.1 21
6:49:20.4 23
1:36:06.6 19
7:01:06.2 27
1:42:09.0 23
6:51:19.8 24
2:10:30.4 46
7:07:48.3 29
1:53:39.3 40
7:36:33.5 42
1:51:42.5 33
7:29:51.0 40
1:47:47.6 29

Leg3b

Time Rnk
Split Rnk

7:41:59.1 13
1:37:28.6 13
7:21:08.1 7
1:39:28.1 14
7:41:06.3 12
1:34:41.9 12
8:02:31.3 15
1:40:36.3 15
8:12:26.2 16
1:42:40.7 17
7:42:36.1 14
1:32:22.4 11
8:27:12.2 17
1:45:40.8 21
8:28:01.8 18
1:43:55.2 18
8:38:41.0 20
1:49:20.6 22
8:45:37.7 23
1:44:31.5 20
8:41:25.8 22
1:50:06.0 23
9:00:21.4 24
1:52:33.1 25
9:32:00.4 32
1:55:26.9 26
9:33:09.7 33
2:03:18.7 29

Leg4
Time Rnk
Split Rnk

10:14:03.9
2:32:04.8
9:55:12.4
2:34:04.3
10:13:29.0
2:32:22.7
10:26:59.0
2:24:27.7
10:43:23.9
2:30:57.8
10:23:16.7
2:40:40.6
11:08:51.7
2:41:39.5
11:09:30.7
2:41:28.9
10:50:30.2
2:11:49.2
11:31:33.6
2:45:55.9
11:40:54.1
2:59:28.4
11:55:13.8
2:54:52.4
12:22:04.2
2:50:03.8
12:34:25.6
3:01:15.9

12
13

9
15
11
14
14
11
15
12
13
17
17
19
18
18
16

5
20
20
21
24
22
23
26
22
29
25

Leg5
Time Rnk
Split Rnk

12:31:35.0
2:17:31.1
12:41:40.2
2:46:27.8
12:49:26.6
2:35:57.7
12:54:28.2
2:27:29.2
13:19:01.1
2:35:37.2
13:21:13.4
2:57:56.7
13:45:50.2
2:36:58.5
14:02:16.2
2:52:45.5
14:11:58.8
3:21:28.6
14:24:00.7
2:52:27.1
14:56:58.7
3:16:04.6
15:22:30.3
3:27:16.5
15:25:04.5
3:03:00.3
15:56:19.4
3:21:53.7

Total Time

Time Behind
912:31:34.9+2:44:13.C
6

10 12:41:40.2+2:54:18.3

15

11 12:49:26.6+3:02:04.7

12

12 12:54:28.2+3:07:06.3
9

1313:19:01.1+3:31:39.2

11

14 13:21:13.4+3:33:51.5

18

15 13:45:50.1+3:58:28.2

13

16 14:02:16.2+4:14:54.3

17

18 14:11:58.7+4:24:36.8

21

19 14:24:00.6+4:36:38.7

16

20 14:56:58.7+5:09:36.8

20

21 15:22:30.3+5:35:08.4

23

22 15:25:04.5+5:37:42.€

19

23 15:56:19.3+6:08:57.4

22
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Sex Class

Rank Rank Bib

22 9 64

23 10 65

74

37

58

30

52

67

80

26

29

69

61

45

Name
HOUSTON, Andy
Jackson, WY
SULLIVAN, Dan
Westminster, CO
DO, Jeffrey
STR
CLARK, Scott
Visenka - DeSalvo
COHEN, Joshua
Nimmo/Dirty Harry's
SPENCE, Richard
Sandy, UT
DE BRUYKER, Dirk
MTBGuru
WOODRUFF, Matt
Broken Spoke Cycling
WILLIAMS, Tyler
Park City, UT
MEEKER, Jonathan
Salt Lake City, UT
EDWARDS, Steve
porcupine
EDWARDS, Von
Salt Lake City, UT
SNOVER, Conrad

Timex

SPANNRING, Thomas

Mona-Vie/Cannondale

Class
M3-100M

M3-100M

M2-100M

SS-100M

SS-100M

M5-100M

M3-100M

M3-100M

M2-100M

M3-100M

M4-100M

M2-100M

SS-100M

M3-100M

Legl

Time Rnk
Split Rnk

2:21:52.8 26
2:21:52.8 26
2:25:51.8 35
2:25:51.8 35
2:28:40.6 37
2:28:40.6 37
2:22:18.4 27
2:22:18.4 27
2:36:02.5 42
2:36:02.5 42
2:40:56.4 47
2:40:56.4 47
2:29:58.7 38
2:29:58.7 38
2:00:25.2 5
2:00:25.2 5
2:25:48.8 33
2:25:48.8 33
2:39:27.4 46
2:39:27.4 46
2:25:40.7 32
2:25:40.7 32
2:42:54.0 48
2:42:54.C 48
2:08:58.2 13
2:08:58.2 13
1:47:09.9 4
1:47:09.¢ 4

Leg2?

Time Rnk
Split Rnk

5:18:32.4 31
2:56:39.6 35
5:18:55.7 33
2:53:04.0 29
5:29:58.6 37
3:01:18.0 41
5:15:52.7 27
2:53:34.4 31
5:34:37.3 39
2:58:34.7 38
5:37:13.1 42
2:56:16.8 34
5:36:15.9 40
3:06:17.2 43
4:20:08.0 7
2:19:42.8 8
5:14:48.4 26
2:48:59.6 25
5:37:04.2 41
2:57:36.8 37
5:25:19.2 36
2:59:38.5 40
7:58:33.2 51
5:15:39.3 49
4:32:15.7 11
2:23:17.5 10
3:48:18.0 1
2:01:08.1 1

Leg3a

7:11:54.6 33
1:53:22.2 38
7:12:05.5 34
1:53:09.8 37
7:23:24.0 37
1:53:25.4 39
7:08:54.5 31
1:53:01.8 36
7:27:35.6 39
1:52:58.4 35
7:31:24.0 41
1:54:10.9 41
7:39:42.1 43
2:03:26.3 42
5:42:27.0 7
1:22:19.0 8
7:00:55.8 26
1:46:07.4 28
7:41:13.4 44
2:04:09.2 43
7:14:55.5 35
1:49:36.3 31
10:30:10.8 49
2:31:37.5 47
5:58:06.0 10
1:25:50.3 11
5:00:57.0 1
1:12:39.1 4

Time Rnk
Split Rnk

Leg3b

9:19:38.1 29
2:07:43.5 34
9:19:40.6 30
2:07:35.1 33
9:14:27.5 28
1:51:03.5 24
9:09:33.5 26
2:00:39.0 27
9:31:01.9 31
2:03:26.3 30
9:36:51.0 34
2:05:27.0 32
10:04:37.4 36
2:24:55.2 37
7:12:11.7 5
1:29:44.7 9
9:05:15.9 25
2:04:20.1 31
10:00:32.7 35
2:19:19.3 36
10:34:19.3 38
3:19:23.8 39
13:28:58.6 39
2:58:47.9 38
7:26:56.2 9
1:28:50.2 7

Time Rnk
Split Rnk

Leg4 Leg5
Time Rnk Time Rnk Total Time
Split Rnk Split Rnk Time Behind
12:28:55.5 27 16:03:18.1 24 16:03:18.1+6:15:56.2
3:09:17.4 28 3:34:22.6 25
12:28:56.7 28 16:03:18.6 25 16:03:18.6+6:15:56.7
3:09:16.1 27 3:34:22.0 24
12:02:13.1 23 DNF
2:47:45.6 21
12:22:03.0 24 DNF
3:12:29.5 31
12:41:50.0 30 DNF
3:10:48.1 29
12:44:39.7 31 DNF
3:07:48.7 26
13:34:33.6 32 DNF
3:29:56.2 32
9:29:33.3 DNF
2:17:21.6
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
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Sex Class

Rank Rank Bib

50

42

34

79

53

32

49

35

54

40

75

44

63

57

Name
REITER, Steve
Durango, CO
PEOPLES, Darren
Salt Lake City, UT
STACK, Tim
MiDuole

CHAPPELL, Matthew

Atypical

MYERS, Steve
MindTribe
JUAREZ, David
Cannondale
BENSON, Dave
EPO

PELLMANN, Todd
Sandy, UT
SACHEN, Zachary
Camas, WA
OLDEN, John
Park City, UT
LOPEZ, Casey
Gilbert, AZ
FRATES, William
ACYL

MILLER, Josh
Phoenix, AZ

ROBERTSON, Dustin

Backcountry.com

Class
M3-100M

M4-100M

M4-100M

M2-100M

M3-100M

M4-100M

SS-100M

M4-100M

M3-100M

M4-100M

M2-100M

M3-100M

M3-100M

M3-100M

Legl

Time Rnk
Split Rnk

2:08:08.4 12
2:08:08.4 12
2:20:58.3 24
2:20:58.3 24
2:26:51.4 36
2:26:51.4 36
2:36:29.4 43
2:36:29.4 43
2:22:19.4 28
2:22:19.4 28
1:47:07.5 2
1:47:07.5 2
2:43:06.6 49
2:43:06.6 49
2:33:38.8 41
2:33:38.8 41
2:30:20.1 39
2:30:20.1 39
2:14:37.6 19
2:14:37.€ 19

Leg2?

Time Rnk
Split Rnk

4:47:33.9 18
2:39:25.6 20
5:16:12.5 29
2:55:14.2 33
5:18:53.9 32
2:52:02.5 28
5:33:09.5 38
2:56:40.1 36
5:20:54.5 35
2:58:35.1 39
3:53:58.0 4
2:06:50.4 4
5:56:58.6 48
3:13:52.0 45
6:00:41.5 49
3:27:02.7 48
5:56:55.7 47
3:26:35.6 47

Leg3a

Time Rnk
Split Rnk

6:31:12.4 19
1:43:38.5 26
7:01:53.0 28
1:45:40.6 27
7:09:41.6 32
1:50:47.7 32
7:15:20.1 36
1:42:10.6 24
7:27:29.2 38
2:06:34.7 44
5:02:33.2 4
1:08:35.3 2
8:05:45.2 45
2:08:46.6 45
8:34:29.7 47
2:33:48.3 48
9:13:38.6 48
3:16:42.9 49

Leg3b
Time Rnk
Split Rnk

Leg4
Time Rnk
Split Rnk

Leg5
Time Rnk
Split Rnk

Time
Behind

Total

Time

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
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Legl Leg2? Leg3a Leg3b Leg4 Leg5
Sex Class Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Total Time
Rank Rank Bib Name Class Split Rnk Split Rnk Split Rnk Split Rnk Split Rnk Split Rnk Time Behind
78 KLAMER, Gabe M2-100M DNE
Fitzerald's Bicycles
59 KREBS, Peter M3-100M DNF
Belgrade, MT
41 DUNN, Peter M4-100M DNF
CrankRacing
70 BYERS, Matthew M2-100M DNF
Scottsdale, AZ
68 CHOATE, Blair M3-100M 5:49:11.5 45 DNF
Sun Summit
66 CAMPBELL, Matt M3-100M 5:51:57.8 46 DNF
Ogden, UT
Women
1 1 491 RILEY, Amanda F2-100M  2:05:38.7 8 4:30:03.2 10 5:54:05.2 9 7:17:32.6 6 9:23:29.5 5 11:27:19.6 511:27:19.6 0
The Athlete’s Place 2:05:38.7 8 2:24:24512 1:24:02.0 10 1:23:27.4 6 2:05:56.9 3 2:03:50.1 3
2 1 82 GUTHRIE, Ellen F4-100M  2:33:25.7 40 5:17:35.9 30 6:55:35.7 25 8:39:54.8 21 11:17:56.5 19 14:04:13.8 17 14:04:13.7+2:36:54.1
Vanguard Cycling 2:33:25.7 40  2:44:10.2 23 1:37:59.8 22 1:44:19.1 19 2:38:01.7 16 2:46:17.3 14
193 ECKHART, Linda SS-100M  2:21:28.2 25 5:15:54.8 28 7:08:02.7 30 9:09:38.7 27 12:22:03.6 25 DNF
Visenka/Desalvo 2:21:28.2 25  2:54:26.6 32 1:52:08.0 34 2:01:36.0 28 3:12:24.9 30
186 TIESZEN, Erika F3-100M  2:18:12.2 21  5:09:37.6 23 6:47:36.2 22 8:29:05.1 19 DNF
Giant 2:18:12.2 21 2:51:25.4 27 1:37:58.7 20 1:41:28.9 16
100 BENSMAN, Bobbi F4-100M  2:50:43.7 50 6:16:59.1 50 8:06:24.4 46 10:19:08.4 37 DNF
Boulder Performance Network 2:50:43.7 50  3:26:15.4 46 1:49:25.3 30 2:12:44.0 35
493 JANSEN, Sarah S§S-100M  3:23:35.4 51 DNF
Rancho Santa Margarita, CA 3:23:35.4 51
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Unofficial Results for 100 Mile by Class

61 Racers

The E100 Solo

MIND OVER MOUNTAINS

at Park City, Utah
on 8/25/2007

Legl Leg2? Leg3a Leg3b Leg4 Leg5
Sex Class Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Total Time
Rank Rank Bib Name Class Split Rnk Split Rnk Split Rnk Split Rnk Split Rnk Split Rnk Time Behind
Class: M2-100M - Men 20-29
5 1 73 PEDATELLA, Nick M2-100M  2:14:23.3 18 4:47:32.9 17 6:03:22.9 12 7:22:16.3 8 9:42:05.6 7 12:00:29.5 6 12:00:29.4+2:13:07.5
Mt Nittany W heelworks 2:14:23.3 18  2:33:09.517 1:15:50.1 5 1:18:53.4 3 2:19:49.3 2:18:23.8 7
7 2 72 RAMRAS, Zac M2-100M  2:09:57.4 15 4:29:53.6 9 5:59:21.9 11 7:30:25.0 10 9:54:21.5 8 12:29:45.3 8 12:29:45.3+2:42:23.4
Ski Utah 2:09:57.4 15  2:19:56.2 9 1:29:28.3 14 1:31:03.1 10 2:23:56.5 10 2:35:23.8 10
12 3 76 PARKER, John M2-100M  2:19:47.6 23  4:55:50.0 20 6:29:45.5 18 8:12:26.2 16 10:43:23.9 15 13:19:01.1 13 13:19:01.1+3:31:39.2
Team Goat 2:19:47.6 23 2:36:02.4 18 1:33:55.5 17 1:42:40.7 17 2:30:57.8 12 2:35:37.2 11
17 4 71 MIGLINAS, Jeremy M2-100M  2:25:50.0 34  5:18:57.2 34 7:01:06.2 27 8:45:37.7 23 11:31:33.6 20 14:24:00.7 19 14:24:00.6+4:36:38.7
Bayfield, CO 2:25:50.C 34  2:53:07.1 30 1:42:09.0 23 1:44:31.5 20 2:45:55.9 20 2:52:27.1 16
18 5 77 MAXWELL, Fred M2-100M  2:02:29.3 4:40:49.4 15 6:51:19.8 24  8:41:25.8 22 11:40:54.1 21 14:56:58.7 20 14:56:58.7+5:09:36.8
Corvallis, OR 2:02:29.3 6 2:38:20.1 19 2:10:30.4 46 1:50:06.0 23 2:59:28.4 24 3:16:04.6 20
19 6 81 JOHNSON, Aaron M2-100M  2:24:22.3 31  5:14:09.0 25 7:07:48.3 29 9:00:21.4 24 11:55:13.8 22 15:22:30.3 21 15:22:30.3+5:35:08.4
Boulder, CO 2:24:22.3 31  2:49:46.8 26 1:53:39.3 40 1:52:33.1 25 2:54:52.4 23 3:27:16.5 23
74 DO, Jeffrey M2-100M  2:28:40.6 37 5:29:58.6 37 7:23:24.0 37 9:14:27.5 28 12:02:13.1 23 DNF
STR 2:28:40.6 37 3:01:18.0 41 1:53:25.4 39 1:51:03.5 24 2:47:45.6 21

11:38:54 PM on 8/25/2007
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Legl Leg2? Leg3a Leg3b Leg4 Leg5
Sex Class Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Total Time
Rank Rank Bib Name Class Split Rnk Split Rnk Split Rnk Split Rnk Split Rnk Split Rnk Time Behind
80 WILLIAMS, Tyler M2-100M  2:25:48.8 33  5:14:48.4 26 7:00:55.8 26 9:05:15.9 25 DNF
Park City, UT 2:25:48.8 33  2:48:59.6 25 1:46:07.4 28 2:04:20.1 31
69 EDWARDS, Von M2-100M  2:42:54.0 48  7:58:33.2 51 10:30:10.8 49 13:28:58.6 39 DNF
Salt Lake City, UT 2:42:54.C 48  5:15:39.3 49 2:31:37.5 47 2:58:47.9 38
79 CHAPPELL, Matthew M2-100M  2:36:29.4 43  5:33:09.5 38 7:15:20.1 36 DNF
Atypical 2:36:29.4 43  2:56:40.1 36 1:42:10.6 24
70 BYERS, Matthew M2-100M DNF
Scottsdale, AZ
78 KLAMER, Gabe M2-100M DNF
Fitzerald's Bicycles
75 LOPEZ, Casey M2-100M DNE
Gilbert, AZ
Class: M3-100M - Men 30-39
1 1 46 EATOUGH, Chris M3-100M  1:47:08.9 3  3:53:41.9 2 5:02:20.8 2 6:11:21.5 1 7:57:245 1 9:47:22.0 1 9:47:21.9 0
Trek/VW 1:47:08.¢ 3 2:06:33.0 2 1:08:38.9 3 1:09:00.7 1 1:46:03.1 1 1:49:574 1
2 2 48 TOSTADO, Josh M3-100M  1:47:06.8 1  3:53:55.0 3 5:02:27.5 3 6:11:31.5 2 8:02:25.0 2 9:59:17.7 2 9:59:17.7 +11:55.8
Giant 1:47:06.8 1 2:06:48.1 3 1:08:32.6 1 1:09:04.0 2 1:50:53.5 2 1:56:52.7 2
3 3 56 PILLING, Brad M3-100M  2:06:14.1 10 4:19:48.1 5 5:38:01.1 5 6:58:55.5 3 9:11:50.5 3 11:18:52.0 311:18:52.0+1:31:30.1
Revolution Peak Fasteners 2:06:14.1 10  2:13:34.0 5 1:18:13.0 6 1:20:54.3 5 2:12:55.0 6 2:07:01.5 4
8 4 60 NOBLE, David M3-100M  2:06:57.6 11  4:35:11.7 12 6:04:30.4 13 7:41:59.1 13 10:14:03.9 12 12:31:35.0 9 12:31:34.9+2:44:13.C
Incline Village, NV 2:06:57.6 11  2:28:14.1 13 1:29:18.7 13 1:37:28.6 13 2:32:04.8 13 2:17:31.1 6
9 5 28 ABBOTT, Richard M3-100M  2:06:12.9 4:19:49.3 6 5:41:40.0 7:21:08.1 7 9:55:12.4 9 12:41:40.2 10 12:41:40.2+2:54:18.3
Revolution-Peak Fasteners 2:06:12.¢ 9 2:13:36.4 6 1:21:50.7 7 1:39:28.1 14 2:34:04.3 15 2:46:27.8 15
10 6 51 GROENENDAAL, HuybertM3-100M  2:09:00.5 14  4:38:15.3 14 6:06:24.4 14 7:41:06.3 12 10:13:29.0 11 12:49:26.6 11 12:49:26.6+3:02:04.7
Team Numnutts 2:09:00.5 14  2:29:14.8 15 1:28:09.1 12 1:34:41.9 12 2:32:22.7 14 2:35:57.7 12
11 7 47 ARNOTT, Kris M3-100M  2:19:32.7 22 4:49:31.6 19 6:21:55.0 17 8:02:31.3 15 10:26:59.0 14 12:54:28.2 12 12:54:28.2+3:07:06.3
Vangard Media Group 2:19:32.7 22 2:29:58.9 16 1:32:23.3 16 1:40:36.3 15 2:24:27.7 11 2:27:29.2 9
13 8 27 JENSEN, Justin M3-100M  2:12:05.6 17  4:35:46.6 13 6:10:13.7 15 7:42:36.1 14 10:23:16.7 13 13:21:13.4 14 13:21:13.4+3:33:51.5
DNA Cycling 2:12:05.6 17  2:23:41.0 11 1:34:27.1 18 1:32:22.4 11 2:40:40.6 17 2:57:56.7 18

11:38:54 PM on 8/25/2007
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Sex Class

Rank Rank Bib

22 9 64

23

10

65

52

67

26

45

50

53

54

57

44

59

63

68

Name
HOUSTON, Andy
Jackson, WY
SULLIVAN, Dan
Westminster, CO
DE BRUYKER, Dirk
MTBGuru
WOODRUFF, Matt
Broken Spoke Cycling
MEEKER, Jonathan
Salt Lake City, UT
SPANNRING, Thomas
Mona-Vie/Cannondale
REITER, Steve
Durango, CO
MYERS, Steve
MindTribe
SACHEN, Zachary
Camas, WA
ROBERTSON, Dustin
Backcountry.com
FRATES, William
ACYL
KREBS, Peter
Belgrade, MT
MILLER, Josh
Phoenix, AZ
CHOATE, Blair

Sun Summit

11:38:54 PM on 8/25/2007

Class
M3-100M

M3-100M

M3-100M

M3-100M

M3-100M

M3-100M

M3-100M

M3-100M

M3-100M

M3-100M

M3-100M

M3-100M

M3-100M

M3-100M

Legl
Time Rnk
Split Rnk

2:21:52.8 26
2:21:52.8 26
2:25:51.8 35
2:25:51.8 35
2:29:58.7 38
2:29:58.7 38
2:00:25.2 5
2:00:25.2 5
2:39:27.4 46
2:39:27.4 46
1:47:09.9

1:47:09.9

2:08:08.4 12
2:08:08.4 12
2:22:19.4 28
2:22:19.4 28
2:30:20.1 39
2:30:20.1 39

Leg2?
Time Rnk
Split Rnk
5:18:32.4 31
2:56:39.6 35
5:18:55.7 33
2:53:04.0 29
5:36:15.9 40
3:06:17.2 43
4:20:08.0 7
2:19:42.8 8
5:37:04.2 41
2:57:36.8 37
3:48:18.0 1
2:01:08.1 1
4:47:33.9 18
2:39:25.6 20
5:20:54.5 35
2:58:35.1 39
5:56:55.7 47
3:26:35.6 47

5:49:11.5 45

Leg3a Leg3b
Time Rnk Time Rnk
Split Rnk Split Rnk

7:11:54.6 33 9:19:38.1 29
1:53:22.2 38 2:07:43.5 34
7:12:05.5 34 9:19:40.6 30
1:53:09.8 37 2:07:35.1 33
7:39:42.1 43 10:04:37.4 36
2:03:26.3 42 2:24:55.2 37
5:42:27.0 7 7:12:11.7 5
1:22:19.0 8 1:29:44.7 9
7:41:13.4 44 10:00:32.7 35
2:04:09.2 43 2:19:19.3 36
5:00:57.0 1
1:12:39.1 4
6:31:12.4 19
1:43:38.5 26
7:27:29.2 38
2:06:34.7 44
9:13:38.6 48
3:16:42.9 49

Leg4

Time Rnk
Split Rnk

12:28:55.5
3:09:17.4
12:28:56.7
3:09:16.1
13:34:33.6
3:29:56.2
9:29:33.3
2:17:21.6

Timing & Results by Summit Systems (www.summittiming.com)

27
28
28
27
32
32

6

Leg5

Time Rnk
Split Rnk
16:03:18.1 24 16:03:18.1+6:15:56.2

3:34:22.6 25

16:03:18.6 25 16:03:18.6+6:15:56.7

3:34:22.0 24

Total
Time

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Page 3 of 6
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Legl Leg2? Leg3a Leg3b Leg4 Leg5
Sex Class Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Total Time
Rank Rank Bib Name Class Split Rnk Split Rnk Split Rnk Split Rnk Split Rnk Split Rnk Time Behind
66 CAMPBELL, Matt M3-100M 5:51:57.8 46 DNF
Ogden, UT
Class: M4-100M - Men 40-49
4 1 33 VIAL, Tom M4-100M  2:05:03.9 7 4:21:54.1 8 5:44:51.5 8 7:05:33.6 4 9:12:21.7 4 11:22:28.4 411:22:28.4+1:35:06.5
Grasse, 2:05:03.¢ 7 2:16:50.3 7 1:22:57.4 9 1:20:42.1 4 2:06:48.1 2:10:06.7 5
6 2 43 BROWN, Richard M4-100M  2:12:04.9 16  4:40:50.6 16 6:10:42.8 16 7:40:17.3 11 10:00:16.6 10 12:20:44.7 7 12:20:44.6+2:33:22.7
NHCC 2:12:04.€¢ 16  2:28:45.7 14 1:29:52.2 15 1:29:34.5 8 2:19:59.3 9 2:20:28.1 8
14 3 55 BASARSKY, Trent M4-100M  2:16:06.2 20  4:59:16.2 21 6:41:31.4 20 8:27:12.2 17 11:08:51.7 17 13:45:50.2 15 13:45:50.1+3:58:28.2
Redwood Shores, CA 2:16:06.2 20  2:43:10.0 21 1:42:15.2 25 1:45:40.8 21 2:41:39.5 19 2:36:58.5 13
16 4 38 ROAN, Tom M4-100M  2:24:17.0 30  5:13:13.8 24 6:49:20.4 23 8:38:41.0 20 10:50:30.2 16 14:11:58.8 18 14:11:58.7+4:24:36.8
Big Kahuna Bicycles 2:24:17.C 30 2:48:56.8 24 1:36:06.6 19 1:49:20.6 22 2:11:49.2 5 3:21:28.6 21
20 5 36 QUINN, Tom M4-100M  2:37:00.1 44  5:44:51.0 44 7:36:33.5 42 9:32:00.4 32 12:22:04.2 26 15:25:04.5 22 15:25:04.5+5:37:42.6
Jordan, MN 2:37:00.1 44  3:07:51.0 44 1:51:42.5 33 1:55:26.9 26 2:50:03.8 22 3:03:00.3 19
21 6 39 AHERN, Dennis M4-100M  2:38:39.3 45  5:42:03.4 43 7:29:51.0 40 9:33:09.7 33 12:34:25.6 29 15:56:19.4 23 15:56:19.3+6:08:57.4
Boise, ID 2:38:39.3 45  3:03:24.1 42 1:47:47.6 29 2:03:18.7 29 3:01:15.9 25 3:21:53.7 22
29 EDWARDS, Steve M4-100M  2:25:40.7 32  5:25:19.2 36 7:14:55.5 35 10:34:19.3 38 DNF
porcupine 2:25:40.7 32 2:59:38.540 1:49:36.3 31 3:19:23.8 39
42 PEOPLES, Darren M4-100M  2:20:58.3 24  5:16:12.529 7:01:53.0 28 DNF
Salt Lake City, UT 2:20:58.3 24  2:55:14.2 33 1:45:40.6 27
34 STACK, Tim M4-100M  2:26:51.4 36  5:18:53.9 32 7:09:41.6 32 DNF
MiDuole 2:26:51.4 36 2:52:02.5 28 1:50:47.7 32
32 JUAREZ, David M4-100M  1:47:07.5 2  3:53:58.0 4 5:02:33.2 4 DNF
Cannondale 1:47:07.5 2 2:06:50.4 4 1:08:35.3 2
35 PELLMANN, Todd M4-100M  2:33:38.8 41  6:00:41.5 49 8:34:29.7 47 DNF
Sandy, UT 2:33:38.8 41 3:27:02.7 48 2:33:48.3 48
40 OLDEN, John M4-100M  2:14:37.6 19 DNF
Park City, UT 2:14:37.€ 19
41 DUNN, Peter M4-100M DNF

CrankRacing

11:38:54 PM on 8/25/2007
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Legl Leg2? Leg3a Leg3b Leg4 Leg5
Sex Class Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Total Time
Rank Rank Bib Name Class Split Rnk Split Rnk Split Rnk Split Rnk Split Rnk Split Rnk Time Behind
Class: M5-100M - Men 50 and Older
15 1 31 WILSON, Dawes M5-100M  2:22:31.3 29 5:06:07.5 22 6:44:06.6 21 8:28:01.8 18 11:09:30.7 18 14:02:16.2 16 14:02:16.2+4:14:54.3
Pedal Power 2:22:31.3 29 2:43:36.2 22 1:37:59.1 21 1:43:55.2 18 2:41:28.9 18 2:52:45.5 17
30 SPENCE, Richard M5-100M  2:40:56.4 47  5:37:13.1 42 7:31:24.0 41 9:36:51.0 34 12:44:39.7 31 DNF
Sandy, UT 2:40:56.4 47  2:56:16.8 34 1:54:10.9 41 2:05:27.0 32 3:07:48.7 26
Class: F2-100M - Women 20-29
1 1 491 RILEY, Amanda F2-100M  2:05:38.7 8 4:30:03.2 10 5:54:05.2 9 7:17:32.6 6 9:23:29.5 5 11:27:19.6 511:27:19.6 0
The Athlete’s Place 2:05:38.7 8 2:24:24.512 1:24:02.0 10 1:23:27.4 6 2:05:56.9 3 2:03:50.1 3
Class: F3-100M - Women 30-39
186 TIESZEN, Erika F3-100M  2:18:12.2 21  5:09:37.6 23 6:47:36.2 22 8:29:05.1 19 DNF
Giant 2:18:12.2 21 2:51:25.4 27 1:37:58.7 20 1:41:28.9 16
Class: F4-100M - Women 40-49
2 1 82 GUTHRIE, Ellen F4-100M  2:33:25.7 40 5:17:35.9 30 6:55:35.7 25 8:39:54.8 21 11:17:56.5 19 14:04:13.8 17 14:04:13.7+2:36:54.1
Vanguard Cycling 2:33:25.7 40  2:44:10.2 23 1:37:59.8 22 1:44:19.1 19 2:38:01.7 16 2:46:17.3 14
100 BENSMAN, Bobbi F4-100M  2:50:43.7 50 6:16:59.1 50 8:06:24.4 46 10:19:08.4 37 DNF
Boulder Performance Network 2:50:43.7 50  3:26:15.4 46 1:49:25.3 30 2:12:44.0 35
Class: SS-100M - Single Speed
37 CLARK, Scott SS-100M  2:22:18.4 27  5:15:52.7 27 7:08:54.5 31 9:09:33.5 26 12:22:03.0 24 DNF
Visenka - DeSalvo 2:22:18.4 27  2:53:34.4 31 1:53:01.8 36  2:00:39.0 27 3:12:29.5 31
193 ECKHART, Linda S§S-100M  2:21:28.2 25 5:15:54.8 28 7:08:02.7 30 9:09:38.7 27 12:22:03.6 25 DNF
Visenka/Desalvo 2:21:28.2 25  2:54:26.6 32 1:52:08.0 34 2:01:36.0 28 3:12:24.9 30
58 COHEN, Joshua S§S-100M  2:36:02.5 42  5:34:37.339 7:27:35.6 39 9:31:01.9 31 12:41:50.0 30 DNF
Nimmo/Dirty Harry's 2:36:02.5 42 2:58:34.7 38 1:52:58.4 35 2:03:26.3 30 3:10:48.1 29
61 SNOVER, Conrad S§S-100M  2:08:58.2 13  4:32:15.7 11 5:58:06.0 10 7:26:56.2 9 DNF
Timex 2:08:58.2 13 2:23:17.510 1:25:50.3 11 1:28:50.2 7
49 BENSON, Dave SS-100M  2:43:06.6 49  5:56:58.6 48 8:05:45.2 45 DNF
EPO 2:43:06.€ 49  3:13:52.0 45 2:08:46.6 45

. _____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________]
Timing & Results by Summit Systems (www.summittiming.com)
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Sex Class
Rank Rank Bib

493 JANSEN, Sarah
Rancho Santa Margarita, CA

Legl Leg2 Leg3a Leg3b
Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk

Class Split Rnk Split Rnk Split Rnk Split Rnk
S§S-100M  3:23:35.4 51

3:23:35.4 51

Leg4 Leg5
Time Rnk Time Rnk Total Time
Split Rnk Split Rnk Time Behind
DNF

11:38:54 PM on 8/25/2007
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Unofficial Results for 100 Kilometer by Sex

13 Racers

The E100 Solo

MIND OVER MOUNTAINS

at Park City, Utah
on 8/25/2007

Legl Leg2? Leg3 Leg4
Sex Class Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Total Time
Rank Rank Bib Name Affiliation Class Split Rnk Split Rnk Split Rnk Split Rnk Time Behind
Men

1 1 315 WARD, Jeff Hoback Sports M3-100k 1:55:32.9 1 4:05:14.2 1 5:14:457 1 7:13:48.2 1 7:13:48.2 0
1:55:32.¢ 1 2:09:41.3 1 1:09:31.5 1 1:59:026 1

2 2 359 BYERS, Dave Fitzgerald's Bicyc M3-100k 2:19:04.0 2 5:02:43.0 2 6:41:52.2 2 9:09:23.0 2 9:09:22.9 +1:55:34.7
2:19:04.C 2 2:43:39.0 2 1:39:09.2 2 2:27:30.8 3

3 3 333 VANDERWAAL, Aaron Team Sega M3-100k 2:24:285 5 5:14:12.8 5 6:56:52.7 5 9:17:41.8 3 9:17:41.8 +2:03:53.6
2:24:28.£ 5 2:49:443 5 1:42:39.9 3 2:20:49.2 2

4 1 312 FARIS, David Boise, ID M4-100k 2:30:01.0 7 5:20:16.4 6 7:05:52.6 6 9:53:15.7 4  9:53:15.6 +2:39:27.4
2:30:02.C 7 2:50:15.4 6 1:45:36.3 6 2:47:23.0 5

5 4 305 LINDEMANN, Todd White Pine Tourin M3-100k 2:20:06.0 4 5:07:15.0 4 6:52:09.3 4 9:57:20.5 5 9:57:20.4 +2:43:32.2
2:20:06.C 4  2:47:09.1 4 1:44:542 5 3:05:11.2 7

6 5 354 HAYES, Thomas Seattle, WA M3-100k 2:27:36.6 6 5:25:21.7 7 7:15:18.3 8 10:17:29.4 7 10:17:29.3 +3:03:41.1
2:27:36.€ 6 2:57:45.1 8 1:49:56.6 8 3:02:11.0 6

7 2 313 BUNKER, Mark Autoliv M4-100k 2:48:56.2 10 6:44:10.3 10 9:14:22.5 10 13:04:35.3 8 13:04:35.2 +5:50:47.0
2:48:56.2 10 3:55:14.1 10 2:30:12.2 9 3:50:12.8 8

8:11:44 AM on 8/26/2007

Timing & Results by Summit Systems (www.summittiming.com)
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Legl Leg2? Leg3 Leg4
Sex Class Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Total Time
Rank Rank Bib Name Affiliation Class Split Rnk Split Rnk Split Rnk Split Rnk Time Behind
314 ADDICOTT, Steve Chipotle Titua M4-100k 2:19:40.1 3 5:04:16.5 3 6:48:44.9 3 DNF
2:19:40.1 3 2:44:36.4 3 1:44:28.4 4
316 WYBLE, Paul Park City, UT M5-100k 2:35:54.2 9 6:17:15.6 9 8:56:49.3 9 DNF
2:35:54.2 9 3:41:21.4 9 2:39:33.7 10
335 DOTY, Jonathan Team Buster M3-100k 2:52:45.1 11 DNF
2:52:45.1 11
334 PRUITT, Trey Los Altos, CA M3-100k DNF
360 BELTRAMINI, Jeff Anacortes, WA M3-100k DNF
Women
1 1 332 STEELE, Hannah Hoback Sports F3-100k 2:32:54.8 8 5:25:24.3 8 7:14:58.1 7 10:00:01.8 6 10:00:01.8 0

2:32:54.¢ 8 2:52:29.5 7 1:49:33.9 7 2:45:03.7 4

. _____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________]
8:11:44 AM on 8/26/2007 Timing & Results by Summit Systems (www.summittiming.com) Page 2 of 2
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Unofficial Results for 100 Kilometer by Class 13 Racers

The E100 Solo at Park City, Utah
on 8/25/2007

MIND OVER MOUNTAINS

Legl Leg2? Leg3 Leg4
Class Sex Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Total Time
Rank Rank Bib Name Affiliation Class Split Rnk Split Rnk Split Rnk Split Rnk Time Behind
M3-100k
1 1 315 WARD, Jeff Hoback Sports M3-100k 1:55:32.9 1 4:05:14.2 1 5:14:457 1 7:13:48.2 1 7:13:48.2 0
1:55:32.9 1 2:09:41.3 1 1:09:31.5 1 1:59:026 1
2 2 359 BYERS, Dave Fitzgerald's Bicy M3-100k 2:19:04.0 2 5:02:43.0 2 6:41:52.2 2 9:09:23.0 2 9:09:22.9 +1:55:34.7
2:19:04.0 2 2:43:39.0 2 1:39:09.2 2 2:27:30.8 3
3 3 333 VANDERWAAL, Aaron Team Sega M3-100k 2:24:285 5 5:14:12.8 5 6:56:52.7 5 9:17:41.8 3 9:17:41.8 +2:03:53.6
2:24:28.5 5 2:49:44.3 5 1:42:39.9 3 2:20:49.2 2
4 5 305 LINDEMANN, Todd White Pine Touri M3-100k 2:20:06.0 4 5:07:15.0 4 6:52:09.3 4 9:57:20.5 5 9:57:20.4 +2:43:32.2
2:20:06.0 4 2:47:09.1 4 1:44:54.2 5 3:05:11.2 7
5 6 354 HAYES, Thomas Seattle, WA M3-100k 2:27:36.6 6 5:25:21.7 7 7:15:18.3 8 10:17:29.4 7 .0:17:29.3 +3:03:41.1
2:27:36.6 6 2:57:45.1 8 1:49:56.6 8 3:02:11.0 6
335 DOTY, Jonathan Team Buster M3-100k 2:52:45.1 11 DNF
2:52:45.1 11
334 PRUITT, Trey Los Altos, CA M3-100k DNF

8:10:56 AM on 8/26/2007 Timing & Results by Summit Systems (www.summittiming.com) Page 1 of 2
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Legl Leg2? Leg3 Leg4

Class Sex Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Total Time
Rank Rank Bib Name Affiliation Class Split Rnk Split Rnk Split Rnk Split Rnk Time Behind
360 BELTRAMINI, Jeff Anacortes, WA M3-100k DNF
M4-100k
1 4 312 FARIS, David Boise, ID M4-100k 2:30:01.0 7 5:20:16.4 6 7:05:52.6 6 9:53:15.7 4 9:53:15.6 0
2:30:01.0 7 2:50:15.4 6 1:45:36.3 6 2:47:23.0 5
2 7 313 BUNKER, Mark Autoliv M4-100k 2:48:56.2 10 6:44:10.3 10 9:14:22.5 10 13:04:35.3 8 .3:04:35.2 +3:11:19.6
2:48:56.2 10 3:55:14.1 10 2:30:12.2 9 3:50:12.8 8
314 ADDICOTT, Steve Chipotle Titua M4-100k 2:19:40.1 3 5:04:16.5 3 6:48:44.9 3 DNF

2:19:40.1 3 2:44:36.4 3 1:44:28.4 4

M5-100k
316 WYBLE, Paul Park City, UT M5-100k 2:35:54.2 9 6:17:15.6 9 8:56:49.3 9 DNF
2:35:54.2 9 3:41:21.4 9 2:39:33.7 10
F3-100k
1 1 332 STEELE, Hannah Hoback Sports F3-100k 2:32:54.8 8 5:25:24.3 8 7:14:58.1 7 10:00:01.8 6 .0:00:01.8 0

2:32:54.8 8 2:52:29.5 7 1:49:33.9 7 2:45:03.7 4

8:10:56 AM on 8/26/2007 Timing & Results by Summit Systems (www.summittiming.com) Page 2 of 2
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Unofficial Results for 50 Mile by Sex

The E100 Solo

MIND OVER MOUNTAINS

47 Racers

at Park City, Utah
on 8/25/2007

Legl Leg2? Leg3
Sex Class Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Total Time
Rank Rank Bib Name Affiliation Class Split Rnk Split Rnk Split Rnk Time Behind
Men
1 1 243 RASMUSSEN, Eric Porcupine/Special M2-50M 1:51:38.9 2 4:00:50.8 1 5:14:06.0 1 5:14:05.9 0
1:51:38.¢ 2 2:09:111.9 2 1:13:151 1
2 1 232 DAINTON, Jack Park City, UT M4-50M 1:55:37.5 3 4:04:21.8 3 5:23:44.4 2 5:23:44.4 +9:38.5
1:55:37.t 3 2:08:44.3 1 1:19:22.6 2
3 2 244 MILLER, Nathan Bicycle Center M2-50M 1:56:02.3 4 4:13:02.4 4 5:36:45.0 3 5:36:44.9 +22:39.0
1:56:02.8 4 2:17:00.1 4 1:23:42.6 3
4 1 154 MCMULLIN, Peter Wasatch Revoluti M3-50M 2:02:01.9 6 4:19:28.4 5 5:44:42.0 4 5:44:42.0 +30:36.1
2:02:01.€¢ 6 2:17:26.6 5 1:25:13.6 4
5 2 153 OLIVER, Brian Utah Mountain Bi M3-50M 1:59:30.0 5 4:26:04.3 6 5:58:00.5 5 5:58:00.4 +43:54.5
1:59:30.C 5 2:26:34.3 7 1:31:56.1 7
6 2 236 MALLOY, Jake X-men M4-50M 2:03:09.7 7 4:34:16.4 8 6:09:44.2 6 6:09:44.1 +55:38.2
2:03:09.7 7 2:31:06.6 10 1:35:27.8 11
7 3 143 TOLBERT, Brian Cedar Hills, UT M2-50M 2:18:02.0 13 4:43:31.7 9 6:10:11.6 7 6:10:11.5 +56:05.6
2:18:02.C 13 2:25:29.7 6 1:26:39.9
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Legl Leg2? Leg3

Sex Class Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Total Time

Rank Rank Bib Name Affiliation Class Split Rnk Split Rnk Split Rnk Time Behind

8 4 145 WHITE, Jason Vail, CO M2-50M 2:15:44.8 11  4:46:37.9 10 6:13:02.8 8 6:13:02.7 +58:56.8
2:15:44.€ 11  2:30:53.1 9 1:26:24.9 5

9 1 62 BLANCO, Richard SyCip Racing SS-50M 2:04:02.6 8 4:31:35.4 7 6:14:09.5 9 6:14:09.4 +1:00:03.5
2:04:02.€¢ 8 2:27:32.7 8 1:42:34.1 12

10 3 151 SHERMAN, Mike Family of 5 M3-50M 2:17:15.5 12 4:59:13.1 12 6:31:13.7 10 6:31:13.6 +1:17:07.7
2:17:15.t 12  2:41:57.5 12 1:32:00.6 8

11 5 279 MORRISON, Scott Park City, UT M2-50M 2:14:545 10 4:58:37.2 11 6:41:24.2 11 6:41:24.2 +1:27:18.3
2:14:54.5 10 2:43:42.6 13 1:42:47.1 13

12 4 156 CESSNA, Andy Salt Lake City, UT M3-50M 2:47:01.2 31 5:26:12.5 18 7:00:56.9 13 7:00:56.8 +1:46:50.9
2:47:01.z 31 2:39:11.4 11 1:34:44.4 10

13 5 155 OLIVER, Ryan Layton, UT M3-50M 2:28:01.9 23 5:31:41.2 21 7:15:01.2 14 7:15:01.1 +2:00:55.2
2:28:01.¢ 23 3:03:39.3 21 1:43:20.0 14

14 2 159 SMITH, David Salt Lake City, UT SS-50M 2:25:34.0 21 5:25:26.9 15 7:17:33.4 15 7:17:33.4 +2:03:27.5
2:25:34.C 21  2:59:52.9 18 1:52:06.6 15

15 1 242 MOOTE, Paul Mad Dog Cycles M5-50M 2:24:19.5 17 5:25:59.6 16 7:23:37.3 16 7:23:37.3 +2:09:31.4
2:24:19.t 17  3:01:40.2 20 1:57:37.7 16

16 6 152 LEPAK, Chad Boise, ID M3-50M 2:30:01.8 24 5:26:29.3 19 7:26:17.1 17 7:26:17.0 +2:12:11.1
2:30:01.€ 24 2:56:27.5 15 1:59:47.8 18

17 2 241 SUTHERLAND, Rick Bicycle Center M5-50M 2:23:44.4 15 5:29:56.5 20 7:30:27.8 18 7:30:27.7 +2:16:21.8
2:23:44.4 15 3:06:12.2 22 2:00:31.2 19

18 3 245 REDEL, Karl Fat Welders M4-50M 2:24:32.1 18 5:32:15.8 22 7:31:12.5 19 7:31:12.5 +2:17:06.6
2:24:32.1 18 3:07:43.6 23 1:58:56.8 17

19 6 144 AHLUM, Joel Jackson, WY M2-50M 2:26:59.0 22 5:26:04.8 17 7:39:01.4 20 7:39:01.4 +2:24:55.5
2:26:59.C 22 2:59:05.8 17 2:12:56.6 25

20 4 161 ZOSS, Steve Durango, CO M4-50M 2:44:47.9 30 5:43:12.2 25 T7:45:22.2 21 7:45:22.1 +2:31:16.2
2:44:47.¢ 30 2:58:24.3 16 2:02:10.0 21

21 7 288 SUTHERLAND, David Bicycle Center M2-50M 2:31:09.3 25 5:44:00.3 26 7:49:20.1 22 7:49:20.1 +2:35:14.2

2:31:09.2 25 3:12:51.0 26 2:05:19.9 22
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Legl Leg2? Leg3
Sex Class Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Total Time
Rank Rank Bib Name Affiliation Class Split Rnk Split Rnk Split Rnk Time Behind
22 5 235 WILLIAMS, Scott Salt Lake City, UT M4-50M 2:37:30.7 27 5:49:15.6 27 7:50:32.7 23 7:50:32.7 +2:36:26.8
2:37:30.7 27 3:11:44.9 25 2:01:17.1 20
23 3 239 FISHER, Tim Tim Fisher M5-50M 2:24:13.8 16 5:34:35.6 23 7:51:41.1 24 7:51:41.0 +2:37:35.1
2:24:13.€ 16  3:10:21.9 24 2:17:05.5 27
24 6 234 HOWARD, Rand Park City, UT M4-50M 2:24:46.7 19 5:42:52.8 24 8:01:01.2 25 8:01:01.2 +2:46:55.3
2:24:46.7 19 3:18:06.1 28 2:18:08.4 28
25 7 148 TURNER, Craig Salt Lake City, UT M3-50M 2:40:53.4 28 6:07:48.5 29 8:19:41.7 27 8:19:41.6 +3:05:35.7
2:40:53.4 28 3:26:55.2 29 2:11:53.1 24
26 8 150 WONG, Derek San Jose, CA M3-50M 2:54:24.8 35 6:58:28.2 33 9:40:02.8 30 9:40:02.8 +4:25:56.9
2:54:24.€ 35 4:04:03.4 34 2:41:34.7 32
27 4 240 PAUL, Gregory Alpine, UT M5-50M 2:48:59.6 32 6:42:33.8 32 9:58:39.0 31 9:58:38.9 +4:44:33.0
2:48:59.€ 32 3:53:34.3 32 3:16:05.1 33
28 3 158 KEYES, Bradley Racers Cycle Ser SS-50M 3:36:04.9 40 8:02:46.7 38 10:43:52.5 32 10:43:52.5 +5:29:46.6
3:36:04.€ 40 4:26:41.8 37 2:41:05.9 30
149 BRODZINSKI, Tom Deadgoat Racing SS-50M 2:25:07.0 20 5:25:02.4 14 DNF
2:25:07.C 20 2:59:55.4 19
278 AKERSON, Stream Heart Transverter M2-50M 1:47:33.7 4:02:59.4 DNF
1:47:33.7 1  2:15:25.8
237 SNEED, Brad Utahmountainbiki M4-50M 2:51:04.1 33 6:23:46.8 30 DNF
2:51:04.1 33 3:32:42.7 30
147 METZGER, Ryan Salt Lake City, UT M3-50M 3:01:54.4 36 7:23:10.8 35 DNF
3:01:54.4 36 4:21:16.4 35
280 LONG, Jarad Lehi, UT M2-50M 3:15:19.5 37 7:51:38.9 37 DNF
3:15:19.5 37 4:36:19.5 39
157 BARRAGAN, John Park City, UT M3-50M 2:31:39.9 26 DNF
2:31:39.€ 26
142 PARMER, Matt Salt Lake City, UT M2-50M 2:12:46.2 DNF
2:12:46.2
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Legl Leg2? Leg3
Sex Class Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Total Time
Rank Rank Bib Name Affiliation Class Split Rnk Split Rnk Split Rnk Time Behind
233 JOHNSON, David Phoenix, AZ M4-50M DNF
238 LONG, William Park City, UT M5-50M DNF
146 CAMPBELL, Matthew  TriCor M3-50M DNF
160 RAMIREZ JR, Rick Acton, CA M4-50M DNF
246 WHEELER, Andy Park City, UT SS-50M DNF
Women
1 1 275 MUNRO, Janet Wilson Back Cou F3-50M 2:21:47.5 14 5:11:41.5 13 6:44:02.3 12 6:44:02.2 0
2:21:47.5 14  2:49:54.0 14 1:32:20.7 9
2 2 231 BYERS, Michelle Fitzgerald's Bicyc F3-50M 2:43:26.0 29 6:00:14.6 28 8:06:40.4 26 8:06:40.3 +1:22:38.1
2:43:26.C 29 3:16:48.7 27 2:06:25.8 23
3 3 274 SHAFFER, Emily Jackson, WY F3-50M 2:52:14.0 34 6:25:02.6 31 8:39:03.8 28 8:39:03.7 +1:55:01.5
2:52:14.C 34 3:32:48.6 31 2:14:01.1 26
4 1 206 BELANGER, Julie Wilson, WY F2-50M 3:15:26.1 38 7:15:04.7 34 9:35:37.2 29 9:35:37.2 +2:51:35.0
3:15:26.1 38 3:59:38.6 33 2:20:32.5 29
5 4 277 KEYES, Tasha Racers Cycle Ser F3-50M 3:36:30.4 41 8:02:47.6 39 10:43:54.2 33 10:43:54.2 +3:59:52.0
3:36:30.4 41 4:26:17.3 36 2:41:06.6 31
273 HATFIELD, Amber Highland, UT F3-50M 3:15:31.3 39 7:51:37.7 36 DNF
3:15:31.2 39 4:36:06.4 38
276 NELSON, Holly Midvale, UT F3-50M DNF
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Unofficial Results for 50 Mile by Class 47 Racers

The E100 Solo at Park City, Utah
on 8/25/2007

MIND OVER MOUNTAINS

Legl Leg2? Leg3
Class Sex Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Total Time
Rank Rank Bib Name Affiliation Class Split Rnk Split Rnk Split Rnk Time Behind
M2-50M

1 1 243 RASMUSSEN, Eric Porcupine/Specia M2-50M 1:51:38.9 2 4:00:50.8 1 5:14:06.0 1 5:14:05.9 0
1:51:38.9 2 2:09:11.9 2 1:13:15.1 1

2 3 244 MILLER, Nathan Bicycle Center M2-50M 1:56:02.3 4 4:13:02.4 4 5:36:45.0 3 5:36:44.9 +22:39.0
1:56:02.3 4 2:17:00.1 4 1:23:42.6 3

3 7 143 TOLBERT, Brian Cedar Hills, UT M2-50M 2:18:02.0 13 4:43:31.7 9 6:10:11.6 7 6:10:11.5 +56:05.6
2:18:02.0 13 2:25:29.7 6 1:26:39.9 6

4 8 145 WHITE, Jason Vail, CO M2-50M 2:15:44.8 11 4:46:37.9 10 6:13:02.8 8 6:13:02.7 +58:56.8
2:15:44.8 11 2:30:53.1 9 1:26:24.9 5

5 11 279 MORRISON, Scott Park City, UT M2-50M 2:14:54.5 10 4:58:37.2 11 6:41:24.2 11 6:41:24.2 +1:27:18.3
2:14:54.5 10 2:43:42.6 13 1:42:47.1 13

6 19 144 AHLUM, Joel Jackson, WY M2-50M 2:26:59.0 22 5:26:04.8 17 7:39:01.4 20 7:39:01.4 +2:24:55.5
2:26:59.0 22 2:59:05.8 17 2:12:56.6 25

7 21 288 SUTHERLAND, David Bicycle Center M2-50M 2:31:09.3 25 5:44:00.3 26 7:49:20.1 22 7:49:20.1 +2:35:14.2
2:31:09.3 25 3:12:51.0 26 2:05:19.9 22

. _____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________]
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Legl Leg2? Leg3
Class Sex Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Total Time
Rank Rank Bib Name Affiliation Class Split Rnk Split Rnk Split Rnk Time Behind
278 AKERSON, Stream Heart Transverte M2-50M 1:47:33.7 1 4:02:59.4 2 DNF
1:47:33.7 1 2:15:25.8 3
280 LONG, Jarad Lehi, UT M2-50M 3:15:19.5 37 7:51:38.9 37 DNF
3:15:19.5 37 4:36:19.5 39
142 PARMER, Matt Salt Lake City, U M2-50M 2:12:46.2 9 DNF
2:12:46.2
M3-50M
1 4 154 MCMULLIN, Peter Wasatch Revolut M3-50M 2:02:01.9 6 4:19:28.4 5 5:44:420 4 5:44:42.0 0
2:02:01.9 6 2:17:26.6 5 1:25:13.6 4
2 5 153 OLIVER, Brian Utah Mountain Bi M3-50M 1:59:30.0 5 4:26:04.3 6 5:58:00.5 5 5:58:00.4 +13:18.4
1:59:30.0 5 2:26:34.3 7 1:31:56.1 7
3 10 151 SHERMAN, Mike Family of 5 M3-50M 2:17:15.5 12 4:59:13.1 12 6:31:13.7 10 6:31:13.6 +46:31.6
2:17:15.5 12 2:41:57.5 12 1:32:00.6 8
4 12 156 CESSNA, Andy Salt Lake City, U M3-50M 2:47:01.2 31 5:26:12.5 18 7:00:56.9 13 7:00:56.8 +1:16:14.8
2:47:01.2 31 2:39:11.4 11 1:34:44.4 10
5 13 155 OLIVER, Ryan Layton, UT M3-50M 2:28:01.9 23 5:31:41.2 21 7:15:01.2 14 7:15:01.1 +1:30:19.1
2:28:01.9 23 3:03:39.3 21 1:43:20.0 14
6 16 152 LEPAK, Chad Boise, ID M3-50M 2:30:01.8 24 5:26:29.3 19 7:26:17.1 17 7:26:17.0 +1:41:35.0
2:30:01.8 24 2:56:27.5 15 1:59:47.8 18
7 25 148 TURNER, Craig Salt Lake City, U M3-50M 2:40:53.4 28 6:07:48.5 29 8:19:41.7 27 8:19:41.6 +2:34:59.6
2:40:53.4 28 3:26:55.2 29 2:11:53.1 24
8 26 150 WONG, Derek San Jose, CA M3-50M 2:54:24.8 35 6:58:28.2 33 9:40:02.8 30 9:40:02.8 +3:55:20.8
2:54:24.8 35 4:04:03.4 34 2:41:34.7 32
147 METZGER, Ryan Salt Lake City, U M3-50M 3:01:54.4 36 7:23:10.8 35 DNF
3:01:54.4 36 4:21:16.4 35
157 BARRAGAN, John Park City, UT M3-50M 2:31:39.9 26 DNF
2:31:39.9 26
146 CAMPBELL, Matthew  TriCor M3-50M DNF
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Legl Leg2? Leg3
Class Sex Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Total Time
Rank Rank Bib Name Affiliation Class Split Rnk Split Rnk Split Rnk Time Behind
M4-50M
1 2 232 DAINTON, Jack Park City, UT M4-50M 1:55:37.5 3 4:04:21.8 3 5:23:44.4 2 5:23:44.4 0
1:55:37.5 3 2:08:44.3 1:19:22.6
2 6 236 MALLOY, Jake X-men M4-50M 2:03:09.7 7 4:34:16.4 8 6:09:44.2 6:09:44.1 +45:59.7
2:03:09.7 7 2:31:06.6 10 1:35:27.8 11
3 18 245 REDEL, Karl Fat Welders M4-50M 2:24:32.1 18 5:32:15.8 22 7:31:12.5 19 7:31:12.5 +2:07:28.1
2:24:32.1 18 3:07:43.6 23 1:58:56.8 17
4 20 161 ZOSS, Steve Durango, CO M4-50M 2:44:47.9 30 5:43:12.2 25 7:45:22.2 21 7:45:22.1 +2:21:37.7
2:44:47.9 30 2:58:24.3 16 2:02:10.0 21
5 22 235 WILLIAMS, Scott Salt Lake City, U M4-50M 2:37:30.7 27 5:49:15.6 27 7:50:32.7 23 7:50:32.7 +2:26:48.3
2:37:30.7 27 3:11:44.9 25 2:01:17.1 20
6 24 234 HOWARD, Rand Park City, UT M4-50M 2:24:46.7 19 5:42:52.8 24 8:01:01.2 25 8:01:01.2 +2:37:16.8
2:24:46.7 19 3:18:06.1 28 2:18:08.4 28
237 SNEED, Brad Utahmountainbiki M4-50M 2:51:04.1 33 6:23:46.8 30 DNF
2:51:04.1 33 3:32:42.7 30
160 RAMIREZ JR, Rick Acton, CA M4-50M DNF
233 JOHNSON, David Phoenix, AZ M4-50M DNF
M5-50M
1 15 242 MOOTE, Paul Mad Dog Cycles M5-50M 2:24:19.5 17 5:25:59.6 16 7:23:37.3 16 7:23:37.3 0
2:24:19.5 17 3:01:40.2 20 1:57:37.7 16
2 17 241 SUTHERLAND, Rick Bicycle Center M5-50M 2:23:44.4 15 5:29:56.5 20 7:30:27.8 18 7:30:27.7 +6:50.4
2:23:44.4 15 3:06:12.2 22 2:00:31.2 19
3 23 239 FISHER, Tim Tim Fisher M5-50M 2:24:13.8 16 5:34:35.6 23 7:51:41.1 24 7:51:41.0 +28:03.7
2:24:13.8 16 3:10:21.9 24 2:17:05.5 27
4 27 240 PAUL, Gregory Alpine, UT M5-50M 2:48:59.6 32 6:42:33.8 32 9:58:39.0 31 9:58:38.9 +2:35:01.6
2:48:59.6 32 3:53:34.3 32 3:16:05.1 33
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Legl Leg2? Leg3

Class Sex Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Total Time
Rank Rank Bib Name Affiliation Class Split Rnk Split Rnk Split Rnk Time Behind
238 LONG, William Park City, UT M5-50M DNF
F2-50M
1 4 206 BELANGER, Julie Wilson, WY F2-50M 3:15:26.1 38 7:15:04.7 34 9:35:37.2 29 9:35:37.2 0

3:15:26.1 38 3:59:38.6 33 2:20:32.5 29

F3-50M
1 1 275 MUNRO, Janet Wilson Back Cou F3-50M 2:21:47.5 14 5:11:41.5 13 6:44:02.3 12 6:44:02.2 0
2:21:47.5 14 2:49:54.0 14 1:32:20.7 9
2 2 231 BYERS, Michelle Fitzgerald's Bicy F3-50M 2:43:26.0 29 6:00:14.6 28 8:06:40.4 26 8:06:40.3 +1:22:38.1
2:43:26.0 29 3:16:48.7 27 2:06:25.8 23
3 3 274 SHAFFER, Emily Jackson, WY F3-50M 2:52:14.0 34 6:25:02.6 31 8:39:03.8 28 8:39:03.7 +1:55:01.5
2:52:14.0 34 3:32:48.6 31 2:14:01.1 26
4 5 277 KEYES, Tasha Racers Cycle Ser F3-50M 3:36:30.4 41 8:02:47.6 39 10:43:54.2 33 .0:43:54.2 +3:59:52.0
3:36:30.4 41 4:26:17.3 36 2:41:06.6 31
273 HATFIELD, Amber Highland, UT F3-50M 3:15:31.3 39 7:51:37.7 36 DNF
3:15:31.3 39 4:36:06.4 38
276 NELSON, Holly Midvale, UT F3-50M DNF
SS-50M
1 9 62 BLANCO, Richard SyCip Racing SS-50M 2:04:02.6 8 4:31:35.4 7 6:14:095 9 6:14:09.4 0
2:04:02.6 8 2:27:32.7 8 1:42:34.1 12
2 14 159 SMITH, David Salt Lake City, U SS-50M 2:25:34.0 21 5:25:26.9 15 7:17:33.4 15 7:17:33.4 +1:03:24.0
2:25:34.0 21 2:59:52.9 18 1:52:06.6 15
3 28 158 KEYES, Bradley Racers Cycle Ser SS-50M 3:36:04.9 40 8:02:46.7 38 10:43:52.5 32 .0:43:52.5 +4:29:43.1
3:36:04.9 40 4:26:41.8 37 2:41:05.9 30
149 BRODZINSKI, Tom Deadgoat Racing SS-50M 2:25:07.0 20 5:25:02.4 14 DNF

2:25:07.0 20 2:59:55.4 19
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Legl Leg2? Leg3
Class Sex Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Total Time
Rank Rank Bib Name Affiliation Class Split Rnk Split Rnk Split Rnk Time Behind
246 WHEELER, Andy Park City, UT SS-50M DNF
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